
Join Assemblyman Walter Mosley 
as he takes his office outdoors for the summer!

Reports To The People

Summer 2014

Walter T. 
MOSLEY

Assemblyman

Meet with Assemblyman Mosley 
at your local subway stop and 

around the community.



See schedule below or call 718-596-0100 for more 
details on Assemblyman Mosley’s summer hours.

DISTRICT OFFICE: Shirley A. Chisholm State Office Building, 55 Hanson Place, Room 328  
Brooklyn, NY 11217 • 718-596-0100

WEB PAGE: http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Walter-T-Mosley

ASSEMBLYMAN WALTER MOSLEY 

OUTDOOR HOURS
Date Location Time 

Wednesday, July 9 Franklin Ave. and Eastern Parkway 
2, 3, 4, 5 and Shuttle Train Station 

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 16 Eastern Parkway  
2, 3 Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 19 Dekalb Ave. and Washington Park
Fort Greene Park Greenmarket

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 22 Classon Ave. and Lafayette Ave.  
G Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 23 Franklin Ave. and Fulton St.  
C and Shuttle Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 29 Washington Ave. and Lafayette Ave.  
G Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Mammogram Screening with the  
SCANVAN and Brooklyn Cancer Services Program

Friday, July 25 Hanson Pl. and Fort Greene Pl. 1:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Call or stop by Assemblyman Mosley’s 
District Office for the evening!

We’ll be open till 7:00 p.m.

•	 Wednesday, August 6

•	 Tuesday, August 12

•	 Wednesday, August 13

•	 Thursday, August 21


